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Typy dziennikarzy na dzien: 05-11-2025

NANTES
AUTEUIL
NANTES
AUTEUIL
NANTES
AUTEUIL
NANTES
AUTEUIL
NANTES
AUTEUIL
NANTES

PONT DE VIVAUX

NANTES

PONT DE VIVAUX

NANTES

PONT DE VIVAUX

13:10
13:27
13:55
14:12
14:30
14:47
15:05
15:22
15:40
15:57
16:15
16:31
16:48
17:04
17:21
17:42

Equidia
Equidia
Equidia
Equidia
Equidia
Equidia
Equidia
Equidia
Equidia
Equidia
Equidia
Equidia
Equidia
Equidia
Equidia
Equidia

11/5/7/2/3/8/14
6/3/4/5
11/6/5/14/7/12/2/1
1/7/2/8/12/5/3
1/7/5/9/13/3/14/4
1/3/2/5/9
13/15/14/12/8/7/4/6
13/5/8/9/11/10/1
4/10/14/1/13/11/5/7
9/8/3/6/1/4
10/14/6/9/11/13/5
1/6/9/8/2
13/5/6/3/8/9/15/1
4/7/8/1/6
10/6/7/14/4/11/1/9
1/2/7/3/6



